
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Durakovskiy Anatoliy P.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Technological Information Security  B15-504  T-213
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Unauthorized Access Protection Effectiveness Control: Methods and Tools

 M16-506  T-213
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Unauthorized Access Protection Effectiveness Control: Methods and Tools

 B13-V02  T-214
Fri, 22 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B13-V02  T-214
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Technological Information Security  S14-502, S14-503  T-102
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-506  dep.43
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Certification Basis for the Technical Instruments of Information Processing

 M16-506  T-213
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Information Object Certification Pursuant to Information Security Requirements

 B13-V02  T-214
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Physical Principles of Information Leakage Technical Channels  M17-506  T-214
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-506  dep.43
Fri, 12 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Object Certification Pursuant to Information Security Requirements

 B13-V02  T-214
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technological Information Security  B15-504  T-107
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of Information Leakage Technical Channels  M17-506

 T-213
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technological Information Security  S14-503  T-211
Fri, 19 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Unauthorized Access Protection Effectiveness Control: Methods and Tools

 B13-V02  T-214
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-506  dep.43
Mon, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Unauthorized Access Protection Effectiveness Control: Methods and Tools

 M16-506  T-213
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technological Information Security  S14-502  T-211
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-506  dep.43


